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Items

Job Description Sales Entity Number and Description Total Quantity Total Cost
Total

Setting up Ten Conference Rooms

Total

Total

1920-S   ANTWERP Conference Table

1928-S   AMSTERDAM Lamp

1964-S   TOKYO Guest Chair, blue

1984-W   SARAJEVO Whiteboard, blue

90

90

10

10

60

10

16,494.00

16,494.00

3,280.00

278.00

5,850.00

7,086.00

Resources

Job Description Sales Entity Number and Description Total Quantity Total Cost
Total

Setting up Ten Conference Rooms

Total

Total

1920-S   ANTWERP Conference Table

1928-S   AMSTERDAM Lamp

1964-S   TOKYO Guest Chair, blue

1984-W   SARAJEVO Whiteboard, blue

90

90

10

10

60

10

16,494.00

16,494.00

3,280.00

278.00

5,850.00

7,086.00


